1% /ZPRAVODAJ V¢. sout€ze sk. A

SPOI aP X 14 W 14
(K Cislo3 - ro¢nik 2012/2013
Dobruska 29.9.2012 Zpracoval : Ing. P.Brandejs
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jiz. C - TJ Jilemnice C 12:4 2187-2159 28.09.
TJ Nova Paka B - SKK Ji¢in D 14:2 2343-2225 27.09.
SKK Ceské Meziti¢i B - volno
SKK Vrchlabi D - TJ Nova Paka C 14:2  2468-2270 27.09.
Honer club Bfezovice A - TJ Uragan Milovice B 4:12  2446-2521 27.09.
TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B - TJ Dvir Kralové nad Labem C  12:4  2201-2090 27.09.
Tabulka:
1. TJ Uragan Milovice B 3 3 00 42:6 2485 6
2. TJ Nova Paka B 2 2 00 26:6 2335 4
3. Honer club Bfezovice A 3 2 01 30:18 2424 4
4. SKK Vrchlabi D 3 2 01 30:18 2373 4
5. SKKJi¢in D 3 2 01 26:22 2305 4
6. Spartak Rokytnice nad JizerouC 2 1 0 1 14:18 2205 2
7. SKK Ceské Mezifici B 2 1 01 12:20 2278 2
8. TJJilemnice C 3 1 0 2 22:26 2225 2
9. TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 3 1 0 2 20:28 2261 2
10. TJ Nova Paka C 3 0 0 3 12:36 2168 0
11. TJ Dvar Kralové nad Labem C 3 0 0 3 6:42 2111 0
Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C 2187 12:4 2159 TJ Jilemnice C
MARAS Jan 414 20 351 VOREL Frantiek (*)
NOVAK Radek 402 2.0 385 BARTONICEK Antonin
FOJT Pavel 345 2.0 335 BERGEMANN Lubomir
TREPERA Slavomir st. (*) 321 0:2 369 FAJSTAUER Dusan
LUBIKOVA Hana 292 0:2 320 HRONOVA Kristina
DOUBEK Vladimir 413 2.0 399 MILOTOVA Kvétoslava

stfidani: od 50. hodu: VOREL Franti$ek + SVANDRLIK Petr, od 50. hodu: TREPERA Slavomir st. +

POHORALY Radim
rozhodéi: NOVOTNA Eva
divaka: 12

utkani trvalo: 4:30



TJ NovaPakaB 2343 14:2 2225 SKKJi¢inD
FAJFER Jaroslav 368 2.0 353 REHACEK Vladimir
KNAP Oto 386 2:0 364 SROTYR Jan
BEYR Pavel 413 2:0 370 HERCIK Zbynék
,BAJE,R Bohuslav 386 0:2 406 LANC:RV Miroslav
LANSKY Dobroslav 387 2:0 340 MOJZIS Pavel
KAZDA Vojtéch 403 2:0 392 CAPEK Jiri
rozhod¢éi: LANSKY Dobroslav
divaka: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:40
SKK VrchlabiD 2468 14:2 2270 TJ NovaPakaC
KOPECKA Eva 410 2:0 393 ANTOS Josef
HAVEL Michal 398 2:0 300 VALEK Daniel
TAUCHMANOVA Radka 412 2:0 370 ZAMLAR Vladimir
GRACIASOVA Mi]oslava 407 2:0 391 FOLTA EriK .
KUHOVA Marie 413 2:0 362 HRADECKA Sarka
GRACIAS Pavel 428 0:2 454 ROLF Ales
rozhodéi: DYMACEK Josef
divaka: 15
utkani trvalo: 2:30
Honer club Bfezovice A 2446 4:12 2521 TJ Uragan Milovice B
FIKAR Vratislav 391 0:2 418 NOSEK Jarmil
CIZEK Milo$ 398 0:2 452 DUSEK Radoslav
FIKAR,Martin 412 2:0 387 NOSEK Tomas
SLAVIK Petr 409 0:2 451 JANAI(V Liboslav
FIKAR Zbynék 407 0:2 413 VCELIS Miroslav
OUBRAM Stanislav 429 2:0 400 ONDRACEK Marek
rozhodgéi: FIKAR Zbynék
divaka: 6
utkani trvalo: 5:00
TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B 2201 12:4 2090 TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C
SRAJEROVA Irena 349 2.0 332 KLUSTOVA Aneta
KOZLO\{SKY Martin 387 0:2 389 I:OUDA Tomas
KADERA Oldfich 357 2:0 336 SNYTR Martin ml.
SIROVY Michal 419 2:0 314 GROSMAN Josef (*)
KRAMOSIIV_OVA Martina 344 2:0 340 GRO@MANOVA Hana
SNYTR Jakub 345 0:2 379 KRTICKA Jakub

stiidani: od 51. hodu: GROSMAN Josef + GRUNTHAL Miroslav

rozhodéi: BLAZEJ Lukas
divaku: 5
utkani trvalo: 4:40



Dopsani na soupisku:

POHORALY Radim (Rokytnice, 22461), SVANDRLIK Petr (Jilemnice, 18216), VOREL Frantiek
(Jilemnice, 18216), DUSEK Radoslav (Milovice, 05294)

Poradi jednotlivcu:

1. ROLF Ales N. Paka C 435,8 212

2. JANAK Liboslav Milovice B 435,3 3/3

3. VCELIS Miroslav Milovice B 4247 3/3

4, NOSEK Jakub Milovice B 423,0 2/3

5. FIKAR Martin Brezovice A 418,0 2/2

6. NOSEK Jarmil Milovice B 415,7 3/3

7. SLAVIK Petr Bfezovice A 414,3 2/2

8. OUBRAM Stanislav Bfezovice A 412.,8 2/2

9. MARAS Jan Rokytnice C 412,0 2/2
10. GRACIAS Pavel Vrchlabi D 409,8 2/2
11. CAPEK JiFi Jiéin D 409,0 212
12. MILOTOVA Kvétoslava Jilemnice C 408,0 3/3
13. SIROVY Michal Dvar Kralové B 408,0 3/3
14. KNAP Oto N. Paka B 407,0 1/1
15. BEYR Pavel N. Paka B 407,0 1/1
16. KAZDA Vojtéch N. Paka B 403,0 1/1
17. VOSVRDA Milan C. Mezifi¢i B 402,5 2/2
18. KUHOVA Marie Vrchlabi D 401,5 212
19. DOUBEK Vladimir Rokytnice C 401,0 2/2
20. TRYZNOVA Alena Vrchlabi D 399,5 212
21. FIKAR Vratislav Bfezovice A 398,0 2/2
22. NOSEK Tomas Milovice B 397,3 3/3
23. HORACEK Petr Jilemnice C 396,5 2/3
24. LANSKY Dobroslav N. Paka B 395,0 1/1
25. FIKAR Zbynék Brfezovice A 394,8 2/2
26. LANGR Miroslav Ji¢in D 392.0 2/2
27. VEJDELEK Véaclav Vrchlabi D 392,0 212
28. BARTONICEK Antonin Jilemnice C 390,3 3/3
29. NOVAK Radek Rokytnice C 388,5 212
30. NOVAK Jaroslav C. Mezifi¢i B 387,0 2/2
31. CIZEK Milo$ Brezovice A 386,0 2/2
32. GRACIASOVA Miloslava Vrchlabi D 386,0 2/2
33. HERCIK Zbynék Jiéin D 385,5 212
34. ANTOS Josef N. Paka C 383,5 212
35. KOZLOVSKY Martin Dvlr Kralové B 382,3 3/3
36. LOUDA Tomas Dvir Kralové C 381,5 212
37. BAJER Bohuslav N. Paka B 380,0 1/1
38. BLAZEJ Lukas Dvar Kralové B 379,5 2/3
39. REHACEK Vladimir Jigin D 378,0 2/2
40. FAJFER Jaroslav N. Paka B 376,0 1/1
41. MOJZIS Pavel Jiéin D 373,0 212
42. FLEGL Jaroslav Jilemnice C 372,0 2/3
43. FOLTA Erik N. Paka C 371,0 2/2
44, KRAMOSILOVA Martina Dvar Kralové B 370,3 3/3
45. MERTLIK Filip Milovice B 369,0 2/3
46. KADERA Oldrich Dvlr Kralové B 368,3 3/3
47. NOVAK Miroslav C. Meziti¢i B 368,0 212
48. GROSMANOVA Hana Dvir Kralové C 367,5 212
49. SROTYR Jan Jigin D 367,3 2/2
50. HORACEK Michal C. Mezifi¢i B 366,0 2/2
51. SNYTR Jakub Dvlr Kralové B 364,0 2/3



52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

SNYTR Martin ml.
FOJT Pavel
FAJSTAUER Du$an
SRAJEROVA Irena
BERGEMANN Lubomir
SIMUNEK Jifi
GROSMAN Josef
KLUSTOVA Aneta
GOTTSTEIN Jaroslav
ZAMLAR Vladimir
HRONOVA Kristina
HRADECKA Sarka
LUBIKOVA Hana
VALEK Daniel

DUSEK Radoslav
BROUCEK Jifi
TAUCHMANOVA Radka
KOPECKA Eva
ONDRACEK Marek
HAVEL Michal
KOMAREK Viktor
NOVAK Jifi

KRTICKA Jakub
GRACIASOVA Jitka
ROLF Dominik
TREPERA Slavomir st.
ZATLOUKALOVA Eva
GRUNTHAL Miroslav

NejblizSi zapasy:

Dvlr Kralové C
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice C
Dvur Kralové B
Jilemnice C

Dvlr Kralové C
Dvir Kralové C
N. Paka B

N. Paka C
Jilemnice C
N. Paka C
Rokytnice C

N. Paka C
Milovice B

C. Meziti¢i B
Vrchlabi D
Vrchlabi D
Milovice B
Vrchlabi D
Jiéin D

C. Meziti¢i B
Dvur Kralové C
Vrchlabi D

N. Paka C
Rokytnice C
Jilemnice C
Dvur Kralové C

363,5
358,5
355,0
354,5
353,0
351,5
349,0
342,5
337,0
331,0
325,5
322,5
319,0
298,8
452,0
428,0
412,0
410,0
400,0
399,5
380,0
377,0
370,5
354,0
339,0
331,0
325,0
313,0

2/2
2/2
2/3
2/3
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/1
2/2
2/3
2/2
2/2
2/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/2
1/3
1/2

4. kolo
05.10.12 pa 17:00 TJJilemnice C - TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem C
05.10.12 pa 17:00 TJ Uragan Milovice B - TJ Dvur Kralové nad Labem B
06.10.12 so 09:00 TJ Nova Paka C - Honer club Bfezovice A

SKK Vrchlabi D - volno
04.10.12 &t 17:00 SKK Ji¢in D - SKK Ceské Mezifici B
05.10.12 pa 17:00 Spartak Rokytnice nad Jizerou C - TJ Nova Paka B



